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Imbalance of the control area APG
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Consumption
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Clearing price and EXAA spot price
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Hourly spot price
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== Phelix Hour
= EXAA Hour

Date & Hour

== EEX High
- EEX Avg
= EEX Low

Date & Hour
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EXAA base and EXAA peak price

EUR/MWh

60 = EXAA Base

- EXAA Peak

50
40
30
20

10

Spot prices
EUR/MWh
80
70
60
50
40

30

== Phelix Base
= France Base
== SWissix Base
= EXAA Base

MWh

800.000

600.000

400.000

200.000

Date

Spot volumes

== Phelix Daily Vol
= France Daily Vol
== Swissix Daily Vol
= EXAA Daily Vol

EnergyMonitora:

6/9 Power Report for Mar 2012



Order curves
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Product prices (75% in box)
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Balancing costs for month

costs UCTE
costs TC Energy
costs neg TC Capacity

costs Backup Capacity
costs SC Energy
costs neg SC Capacity

costs pos SC Capacity
proceeds UCTE
proceeds TC Energy
proceeds TC Capacity
proceeds SC Energy
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Energy and capacity costs

756.769,44 €

2.058.061,88 €

Capacity 2.058.061,88 €
Energy 756.769,44 €
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